NAME HEADING CANVASS

STATISTICS
RUN DATE:08/14/24 09:07 AM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0001
BCN
RVT BCD BCR AAO
EOO AAE AAE LSN
GTT LSM LSP LTFP

0042 RENO

0043 L.INWOOD/SHERMAN H38
0044 LINWOOD/SHERMAN H42
0045 STRANGER H38

0046 STRANGER H42

0047 WALNUT/STRANGER H38
0048 WALNUT/STRANGER H42

304 70 234
371 82 289

52 11 41
180 38 142
116 24 92
110 19 91
103 20 83

E LTA S A S 1 I LTN
R 0 L T C S 0 K
E T I A AT
D S C N NS

0001 1 PCT 1 WD 0 80 32 48 0 0
0002 1 PCT 2 WD 0 86 30 56 0 0
0003 2 PCT 2 WD H40 0 62 24 38 0 1
0004 2 PCT 2 WD H41 0 21 13 8 0 0
0005 3 PCT 2 WD 0 129 40 89 0 0
0006 1 PCT 3 WD 0 133 49 84 0 0
0007 1 PCT 4 WD 0 73 29 44 0 0
0008 1 PCT 5 WD 0 104 33 71 0 0
0009 2 PCT 5 WD 0 108 46 62 0 0
0010 3 PCT 5 WD 0 217 51 166 0 1
0011 4 PCT 5 WD 0 147 42 105 0 0
0012 1 PCT 6 WD 0 188 75 113 0 il
0013 2 PCT 6 WD H38 0 50 15 35 0 0
0014 2 PCT 6 WD H40 0 72 24 48 0 0
0015 3 PCT 6 WD 0 106 44 62 0 0
0016 4 PCT 6 WD H38 0 79 32 47 0 0
0017 4 PCT 6 WD H41 0 226 59 167 0 0
0018 5 PCT 6 WD 0 317 74 243 0 0
0019 1 PCT 7 WD 0 42 32 10 0 0
0020 2 PCT 7 WD 0 425 124 301 0 0
0021 3 PCT 7 WD H38 0 307 87 220 0 0
0022 3 PCT 7 WD H40 0 378 100 278 0 0
0023 FORT LEAVENWORTH 0 32 9 23 0 0
0024 SPRINGDALE/ALEXANDRIA 0 184 15 169 0 0
0025 LANSING WD 1 0 257 75 182 0 0
0026 LANSING WD 2 0 437 117 320 0 1
0027 LANSING WD 3 0 333 109 224 0 0
0028 LANSING WD 4 0 340 88 252 0 0
0029 DELAWARE 0 275 42 233 0 0
0030 EASTON/EASTON 0 260 39 221 0 1
0031 BASEHOR N/FAIRMOUNT 0 584 135 449 0 1
0032 BASEHOR S/FAIRMOUNT 0 394 97 297 0 0
0033 BASEHOR TWP/FAIRMOUNT 0 327 46 281 0 0
0034 GLENWOOD/FAIRMOUNT S5 0 105 22 83 0 0
0035 GLENWOOD/FAIRMOUNT S9 0 302 79 223 0 0
0036 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H38 0 280 46 234 0 0
0037 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H40 0 107 19 88 0 0
0038 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H41 0 84 10 74 0 0
0039 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H42 0 34 7 27 0 0
0040 KICKAPOO H41 0 435 44 391 0 0
0041 KICKAPOO H42 0 34 1 33 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0



NAME HEADING CANVASS

STATISTICS
RUN DATE:08/14/24 09:07 AM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0002
BCN
RVT BCD BCR AAOQ
EOO AAE AAE LSN
GTT LSM LSP LTP
IEA BCT LTO LTU 0 BCB
SRL AA0O O C 0 B T AAL
TS LST T R T L S T LSA
E LTA S A S 1 I LTN
R 0 L T C S K
T I A A
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) D S C N N S
0049 TONGANOXIE NORTH 0 429 92 337 0 1
0050 TONGANOXIE SOUTH 0 239 49 190 0 0
0051 TONGANOXIE RURAL 0 468 64 404 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 0 10526 2524 8002 0 7
NAME HEADING CANVASS DEMOCRATIC
RUN DATE:08/14/24 09:07 AM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0003
US REP 2ND DST
(VOTE FOR) 1
M K
AL
TE
TI
NB ov uv
M AQ Vo NO
A NY ET DT
N cD RE EE
N YA S RS
0001 1 PCT 1 WD 16 14 0 2
0002 1 PCT 2 WD 17 13 0 0
0003 2 PCT 2 WD H40 10 13 0 1
0004 2 PCT 2 WD H41 10 3 0 0
0005 3 PCT 2 WD 12 25 0 3
0006 1 PCT 3 WD 23 25 0 il
0007 1 PCT 4 WD 12 16 0 il
0008 1 PCT 5 WD 17 15 0 il
0009 2 PCT 5 WD 19 25 0 2
0010 3 PCT 5 WD 29 18 0 4
0011 4 PCT 5 WD 17 23 0 2
0012 1 PCT 6 WD 26 47 0 2
0013 2 PCT 6 WD H38 8 6 0 i
0014 2 PCT 6 WD H40 13 10 0 i
0015 3 PCT 6 WD 27 16 0 il
0016 4 PCT 6 WD H38 12 19 0 il
0017 4 PCT 6 WD H41 24 33 0 2
0018 5 PCT 6 WD 34 33 0 7
0019 1 PCT 7 WD 8 22 0 2
0020 2 PCT 7 WD 57 62 0 5
0021 3 PCT 7 WD H38 35 51 0 1
0022 3 PCT 7 WD H40 45 49 0 6
0023 FORT LEAVENWORTH 2 7 0 0
0024 SPRINGDALE/ALEXANDRIA 8 5 0 2
0025 LANSING WD 1 32 42 0 1
0026 LANSING WD 2 55 56 0 6
0027 LANSING WD 3 49 59 0 1
0028 LANSING WD 4 39 44 0 5



0029 DELAWARE 21 18 0 3
0030 EASTON/EASTON 17 20 0 2
0031 BASEHOR N/FAIRMOUNT 79 50 0 6
0032 BASEHOR S/FAIRMOUNT 51 44 0 2
0033 BASEHOR TWP/FAIRMOUNT 27 18 0 ]
0034 GLENWOOD/FAIRMOUNT S5 16 6 0 0
0035 GLENWOOD/FAIRMOUNT S9 43 35 0 i
0036 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H38 22 24 0 0
0037 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H40 5 13 0 |
0038 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H41 5 4 0 i
0039 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H42 4 | 0 2
0040 KICKAPOO H41 12 31 0 i
0041 KICKAPOO H42 0 i 0 0
0042 RENO 27 42 0 1
0043 LINWOOD/SHERMAN H38 31 51 0 0
0044 LINWOOD/SHERMAN H42 5 6 0 0
0045 STRANGER H38 18 20 0 0
0046 STRANGER H42 5 19 0 0
0047 WALNUT/STRANGER H38 4 15 0 0
0048 WALNUT/STRANGER H42 7 12 0 1
0049 TONGANOXIE NORTH 46 46 0 0
0050 TONGANOXIE SOUTH 27 22 0 0
NAME HEADING CANVASS DEMOCRATIC
RUN DATE:08/14/24 09:07 AM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0004
US REP 2ND DST
(VOTE FOR) 1
MK
AL
TE
TI
N N B ov uv
M AO Vo NO
A NY ET DT
N CD RE EE
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) N YA S RS
0051 TONGANOXIE RURAL 24 40 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1152 1289 83
CANDIDATE PERCENT 47.19 52.80
STATE SENATOR 1ST DST
(VOTE FOR) 1
W
R
I
T ov uv
E Vo NO
- ET DT
I RE EE
N S RS
0024 SPRINGDALE/ALEXANDRIA it 0 14
0030 EASTON/EASTON 1 0 38
0036 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H38 7 0 39
0037 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H40 2 0 17
0038 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H41 2 0 8
0039 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H42 4 0 3
0040 KICKAPOO H41 4 0 40
0041 KICKAPOO H42 0 0 1
CANDIDATE TOTALS 21 160
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00




STATE SENATOR 5TH DST

(VOTE FOR) 1

0001 1 PCT 1 WD

0002 1 PCT 2 WD

0003 2 PCT 2 WD H40
0004 2 PCT 2 WD H41
0005 3 PCT 2 WD

0006 1 PCT 3 WD
0007 1 PCT 4 WD
0008 1 PCT 5 WD

0009 2 PCT 5 WD

0010 3 PCT 5 WD

0011 4 PCT 5 WD

NAME HEADING CANVASS
RUN DATE:08/14/24 09:07 AM

STATE SENATOR 5TH DST

(VOTE FOR) 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0012 1 PCT 6 WD

0013 2 PCT 6 WD H38

0014 2 PCT 6 WD H40

0015 3 PCT 6 WD

0016 4 PCT 6 WD H38

0017 4 PCT 6 WD H41

0018 5 PCT 6 WD

0019 1 PCT 7 WD

0020 2 PCT 7 WD

0021 3 PCT 7 WD H38

0022 3 PCT 7 WD H40

0023 FORT LEAVENWORTH

0025 LANSING WD 1

0026 LANSING WD 2

0027 LANSING WD 3

0028 LANSING WD 4

0029 DE|AWARE

0031 BASEHOR N/FAIRMOUNT

0032 BASEHOR S/FAIRMOUNT

0033 BASEHOR TWP/FAIRMOUNT

0034 GLENWOOD/FAIRMOUNT S5
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

107
84
38

126
93
45
20

1700
100.00
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REPORT-EL111

PAGE 0005

STATE SENATOR 9TH DST

(VOTE FOR) 1
NM
0A
RL



Al
NC
0
A

T
0035 GLENWOOD/FAIRMOUNT S9 68
0042 RENO 61
0043 LINWOOD/SHERMAN H38 73
0044 LINWOOD/SHERMAN H42 8
0045 STRANGER H38 30
0046 STRANGER H42 23
0047 WALNUT/STRANGER H38 16
0048 WALNUT/STRANGER H42 17
0049 TONGANOXIE NORTH 77
0050 TONGANOXIE SOUTH 43
0051 TONGANOXIE RURAL 61
CANDIDATE TOTALS 477

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
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NAME HEADING CANVASS DEMOCRATIC
RUN DATE:08/14/24 09:07 AM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0006

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 38TH DST

(VOTE FOR) 1

RP
ITA
Cz ov uv
H Vo NO
A ET DT
R RE EE
D S RS
0013 2 PCT 6 WD H38 11 0 4
0016 4 PCT 6 WD H38 25 0 7
0018 5 PCT 6 WD 62 0 12
0021 3 PCT 7 WD H38 71 0 16
0031 BASEHOR N/FAIRMOUNT 119 0 16
0032 BASEHOR S/FAIRMOUNT 86 0 1
0033 BASEHOR TWP/FAIRMOUNT 43 0 3
0034 GLENWOOD/FAIRMOUNT S5 19 0 3
0035 GLENWOOD/FAIRMOUNT S9 72 0 7
0036 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H38 40 0 6
0043 LINWOOD/SHERMAN H38 72 0 10
0045 STRANGER H38 32 0 6
0047 WALNUT/STRANGER H38 16 0 3
CANDIDATE TOTALS 668 104

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 40TH DST

(VOTE FOR) 1

ET DT

I RE EE

N S RS
0003 2 PCT 2 WD H40 2 0 22
0005 3 PCT 2 WD 4 0 36
0014 2 PCT 6 WD H40 3 0 21
0015 3 PCT 6 WD 6 0 38
0019 1 PCT 7 WD 0 0 32
0020 2 PCT 7 WD 11 0 113
0022 3 PCT 7 WD H40 7 0 93
0025 LANSING WD 1 5 0 70
0026 LANSING WD 2 10 0 107
0027 LANSING WD 3 12 0 97
0028 LANSING WD 4 4 0 84
0029 DELAWARE 7 0 35
0037 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H40 3 0 16

CANDIDATE TOTALS 74 764
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00




NAME HEADING CANVASS DEMOCRATIC
RUN DATE:08/14/24 09:07 AM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0007
STATE REPRESENTATIVE 41ST DST
(VOTE FOR) 1
AMB
I.A
M T 0V uv
E E Vo NO
E M ET DT
A RE EE
N S RS
0001 1 PCT 1 WD 29 0 3
0002 1 PCT 2 WD 29 0 1
0004 2 PCT 2 WD H41 13 0 0
0006 1 PCT 3 WD 44 0 5
0007 1 PCT 4 WD 26 0 3
0008 1 PCT 5 WD 30 0 3
0009 2 PCT 5 WD 39 0 7
0010 3 PCT 5 WD 46 0 5
0011 4 PCT 5 WD 41 0 1
0012 1 PCT 6 WD 67 0 8
0017 4 PCT 6 WD H41 56 0 3
0023 FORT LEAVENWORTH 9 0 0
0038 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H41 8 0 2
0040 KICKAPOO H41 40 0 4
CANDIDATE TOTALS 477 45
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
STATE REPRESENTATIVE 42ND DST
(VOTE FOR) 1
EM
DA
DR
YT ov uv
i Vo NO
N ET DT
E RE EE
z S RS
0024 SPRINGDALE/ALEXANDRIA 10 0 5
0030 EASTON/EASTON 31 0 8
0039 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H42 4 0 3
0041 KICKAPOO H42 1 0 0
0042 RENO 61 0 9
0044 LINWOOD/SHERMAN H42 9 0 2
0046 STRANGER H42 24 0 0
0048 WALNUT/STRANGER H42 18 0 2
0049 TONGANOXIE NORTH 80 0 12
0050 TONGANOXIE SOUTH 42 0 7
0051 TONGANOXIE RURAL 60 0 4
CANDIDATE TOTALS 340 52

CANDIDATE PERCENT

100.00




NAME HEADING CANVASS DEMOCRATIC
RUN DATE:08/14/24 09:07 AM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0008

STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION 4TH DST

(VOTE FOR) 1

R S RS

0035 GLENWOOD/FAIRMOUNT S9 70 0 9
0042 RENO 62 0 8
0043 LINWOOD/SHERMAN H38 73 0 9
0044 LINWOOD/SHERMAN H42 9 0 2
0045 STRANGER H38 34 0 4
0046 STRANGER H42 23 0 1
0047 WALNUT/STRANGER H38 17 0 2
0048 WALNUT/STRANGER H42 17 0 3
0049 TONGANOXIE NORTH 83 0 9
0050 TONGANOXIE SOUTH 42 0 7
0051 TONGANOXIE RURAL 61 0 3

CANDIDATE TOTALS 491 57

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2ND DST

(VOTE FOR) 1

W
R
I
T ov uv
E Vo NO
ET DT
I RE EE
N S RS
0015 3 PCT 6 WD 6 0 38
0016 4 PCT 6 WD H38 5 0 27
0017 4 PCT 6 WD H41 6 0 53
0018 5 PCT 6 WD 10 0 64
0020 2 PCT 7 WD 14 0 110
0021 3 PCT 7 WD H38 6 0 81
0022 3 PCT 7 WD H40 13 0 87
0036 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H38 9 0 37
0037 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H40 6 0 13
0038 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H41 2 0 8
0039 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H42 4 0 3

CANDIDATE TOTALS 81 521
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3RD DST

(VOTE FOR) 1

0031 BASEHOR N/FAIRMOUNT 13 0 122



NAME HEADING CANVASS DEMOCRATIC
RUN DATE:08/14/24 09:07 AM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0009
COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3RD DST
(VOTE FOR) 1
ov uv
E Vo NO
3 ET DT
I RE EE
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) N S RS
0032 BASEHOR S/FAIRMOUNT 9 0 88
0033 BASEHOR TWP/FAIRMOUNT 3 0 43
0034 GLENWOOD/FAIRMOUNT S5 3 0 19
0035 GLENWOOD/FAIRMOUNT S9 13 0 66
0045 STRANGER H38 6 0 32
0046 STRANGER H42 4 0 20
0047 WALNUT/STRANGER H38 3 0 16
0048 WALNUT/STRANGER H42 1 0 19
CANDIDATE TOTALS 55 425
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
COUNTY CLERK
(VOTE FOR) 1
ov uv
E Vo NO
- ET DT
I RE EE
N S RS
0001 1 PCT 1 WD 1 0 31
0002 1 PCT 2 WD 4 0 26
0003 2 PCT 2 WD H40 1 0 23
0004 2 PCT 2 WD H41 3 0 10
0005 3 PCT 2 WD 3 0 37
0006 1 PCT 3 WD 12 0 37
0007 1 PCT 4 WD 2 0 27
0008 1 PCT 5 WD 1 0 32
0009 2 PCT 5 WD 7 0 39
0010 3 PCT 5 WD 4 0 47
0011 4 PCT 5 WD 2 0 40
0012 1 PCT 6 WD 7 0 68
0013 2 PCT 6 WD H38 4 0 11
0014 2 PCT 6 WD H40 2 0 22
0015 3 PCT 6 WD 1 0 43
0016 4 PCT 6 WD H38 3 0 29
0017 4 PCT 6 WD H41 2 0 57
0018 5 PCT 6 WD 8 0 66
0019 1 PCT 7 WD 1 0 31
0020 2 PCT 7 WD 8 0 116
0021 3 PCT 7 WD H38 3 0 84
0022 3 PCT 7 WD H40 8 0 92
0023 FORT LEAVENWORTH 1 0 8
0024 SPRINGDALE/ALEXANDRIA 0 0 15
0025 LANSING WD 1 3 0 72
0026 LANSING WD 2 2 0 115
0027 LANSING WD 3 10 0 99
0028 LANSING WD 4 2 0 86



NAME HEADING CANVASS DEMOCRATIC
RUN DATE:08/14/24 09:07 AM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0010
COUNTY CLERK
(VOTE FOR) 1
W
R
I
T ov uv
E Vo NO
. ET DT
I EE
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) N S RS
0029 DELAWARE 6 0 36
0030 EASTON/EASTON 1 0 38
0031 BASEHOR N/FAIRMOUNT 9 0 126
0032 BASEHOR S/FAIRMOUNT 4 0 93
0033 BASEHOR TWP/FAIRMOUNT 2 0 44
0034 GLENWOOD/FAIRMOUNT S5 il 0 21
0035 GLENWOOD/FAIRMOUNT S9 5 0 74
0036 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H38 8 0 38
0037 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H40 3 0 16
0038 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H41 2 0 8
0039 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H42 4 0 3
0040 KICKAPOO H41 3 0 41
0041 KICKAPOO H42 0 0 1
0042 RENO 4 0 66
0043 LINWOOD/SHERMAN H38 2 0 80
0044 LINWOOD/SHERMAN H42 0 0 11
0045 STRANGER H38 1 0 37
0046 STRANGER H42 2 0 22
0047 WALNUT/STRANGER H38 1 0 18
0048 WALNUT/STRANGER H42 2 0 18
0049 TONGANOXIE NORTH 5 0 87
0050 TONGANOXIE SOUTH 2 0 47
0051 TONGANOXIE RURAL 2 0 62
CANDIDATE TOTALS 174 2350
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
COUNTY TREASURER
(VOTE FOR) 1
W
R
I
T ov uv
NO
DT
EE
S RS

0001 1
0002 1
0003 2
0004 2
0005 3
0006 1
0007 1
0008 1
0009 2
0010 3
0011 4
0012 1
0013 2

PCT 1 WD
PCT 2 WD
PCT 2 WD H40
PCT 2 WD H41
PCT 2 WD
PCT 3 WD
PCT 4 WD
PCT 5 WD
PCT 5 WD
PCT 5 WD
PCT 5 WD
PCT 6 WD
PCT '6 WD H38
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NAME HEADING CANVASS
RUN DATE:08/14/24 09:07 AM

COUNTY TREASURER

(VOTE FOR) 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0014 2 PCT 6 WD H40

0015 3 PCT 6 WD

0016 4 PCT 6 WD H38

0017 4 PCT 6 WD H41

0018 5 PCT 6 WD

0019 1 PCT 7 WD

0020 2 PCT 7 WD

0021 3 PCT 7 WD H38

0022 3 PCT 7 WD H40

0023 FORT LEAVENWORTH

0024 SPRINGDALE/ALEXANDRIA

0025 LANSING WD 1

0026 LANSING WD 2

0027 LANSING WD 3

0028 LANSING WD 4

0029 DELAWARE

0030 EASTON/EASTON

0031 BASEHOR N/FAIRMOUNT

0032 BASEHOR S/FAIRMOUNT

0033 BASEHOR TWP/FAIRMOUNT

0034 GLENWOOD/FAIRMOUNT S5

0035 GLENWOOD/FAIRMOUNT S9

0036 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H38

0037 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H40

0038 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H41

0039 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H42

0040 KICKAPOO H41

0041 KICKAPOO H42

0042 RENO

0043 LINWOOD/SHERMAN H38

0044 LINWOOD/SHERMAN H42

0045 STRANGER H38

0046 STRANGER H42

0047 WALNUT/STRANGER H38

0048 WALNUT/STRANGER H42

0049 TONGANOXIE NORTH

0050 TONGANOXIE SOUTH

0051 TONGANOXIE RURAL

CANDIDATE TOTALS

CANDIDATE PERCENT
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NAME

HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/14/24 09:07 AM

REGISTER OF DEEDS

(VOTE FOR) 1

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051

1PCT 1 W

1 PCT 2 WD

2 PCT 2 WD H40

2 PCT 2 WD H41

3 PCT 2 WD

1 PCT 3 WD

1 PCT 4 WD

1 PCT 5 WD

2 PCT 5 WD

3 PCT 5 WD

4 PCT 5 WD

1 PCT 6 WD

2 PCT 6 WD H38

2 PCT 6 WD H40

3 PCT 6 WD

4 PCT 6 WD H38

4 PCT 6 WD H41

5 PCT 6 WD

1 PCT 7 WD

2 PCT 7 WD

3 PCT 7 WD H38

3 PCT 7 WD H40

FORT LEAVENWORTH
SPRINGDALE/ALEXANDRIA
LANSING WD 1

LANSING WD 2

LANSING WD 3

LANSING WD 4

DELAWARE
EASTON/EASTON

BASEHOR N/FAIRMOUNT
BASEHOR S/FAIRMOUNT
BASEHOR TWP/FAIRMOUNT
GLENWOOD/FAIRMOUNT S5
GLENWOOD/FAIRMOUNT S9
BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H38
BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H40
BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H41
BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H42
KICKAPOO H41

KICKAPOO H42

RENO

LINWOOD/SHERMAN H38
LINWOOD/SHERMAN H42
STRANGER H38

STRANGER H42
WALNUT/STRANGER H38
WALNUT/STRANGER H42
TONGANOXIE NORTH
TONGANOXIE SOUTH
TONGANOXIE RURAL

—
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NAME HEADING CANVASS DEMOCRATIC
RUN DATE:08/14/24 09:07 AM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0013

REGISTER OF DEEDS

(VOTE FOR) 1

ET DT
I RE EE
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) N S RS
CANDIDATE TOTALS 247 2277
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
COUNTY ATTORNEY
(VOTE FOR) 1
W
R
I
T oV uv
E Vo NO
ET DT
I RE EE
N S RS

0001 1 PCT 1 WD

0002 1 PCT 2 WD

0003 2 PCT 2 WD H40

0004 2 PCT 2 WD H41

0005 3 PCT 2 WD

0006 1 PCT 3 WD

0007 1 PCT 4 WD

0008 1 PCT 5 WD

0009 2 PCT 5 WD

0010 3 PCT 5 WD

0011 4 PCT 5 WD

0012 1 PCT 6 WD

0013 2 PCT 6 WD H38

0014 2 PCT 6 WD H40

0015 3 PCT 6 WD

0016 4 PCT 6 WD H38

0017 4 PCT 6 WD H41

0018 5 PCT 6 WD

0019 1 PCT 7 WD

0020 2 PCT 7 WD

0021 3 PCT 7 WD H38

0022 3 PCT 7 WD H40

0023 FORT LEAVENWORTH
0024 SPRINGDALE/ALEXANDRIA
0025 LANSING WD 1

0026 LANSING WD 2

0027 LANSING WD 3 1
0028 LANSING WD 4

0029 DELAWARE

0030 EASTON/EASTON

0031 BASEHOR N/FAIRMOUNT
0032 BASEHOR S/FAIRMOUNT
0033 BASEHOR TWP/FAIRMOUNT
0034 GLENWOOD/FAIRMOUNT S5
0035 GLENWOOD/FAIRMOUNT S9
0036 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H38
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NAME HEADING CANVASS DEMOCRATIC
RUN DATE:08/14/24 09:07 AM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0014
COUNTY ATTORNEY
(VOTE FOR) 1
ov uv
Vo NO
- ET DT
I RE EE
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) N S RS
0037 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H40 5 0 14
0038 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H41 1 0 9
0039 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H42 2 0 5
0040 KICKAPOO H41 5 0 39
0041 KICKAPOO H42 0 0 1
0042 RENO 2 0 68
0043 LINWOOD/SHERMAN H38 3 0 79
0044 LINWOOD/SHERMAN H42 0 0 1
0045 STRANGER H38 1 0 37
0046 STRANGER H42 2 0 22
0047 WALNUT/STRANGER H38 1 0 18
0048 WALNUT/STRANGER H42 1 0 19
0049 TONGANOXIE NORTH 6 0 86
0050 TONGANOXIE SOUTH 2 0 47
0051 TONGANOXIE RURAL 3 0 61
CANDIDATE TOTALS 188 2336
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
SHERIFF
(VOTE FOR) 1
ov uv
Vo NO
- ET DT
I RE EE
N S RS
0001 1 PCT 1 WD 4 0 28
0002 1 PCT 2 WD 5 0 25
0003 2 PCT 2 WD H40 7 0 17
0004 2 PCT 2 WD H41 3 0 10
0005 3 PCT 2 WD 9 0 31
0006 1 PCT 3 WD 19 0 30
0007 1 PCT 4 WD 9 0 20
0008 1 PCT 5 WD 7 0 26
0009 2 PCT 5 WD 9 0 37
0010 3 PCT 5 WD 8 0 43
0011 4 PCT 5 WD 7 0 35
0012 1 PCT 6 WD 9 0 66
0013 2 PCT 6 WD H38 8 0 7
0014 2 PCT 6 WD H40 4 0 20
0015 3 PCT 6 WD 7 0 37
0016 4 PCT 6 WD H38 6 0 26
0017 4 PCT 6 WD H41 8 0 51
0018 5 PCT 6 WD 20 0 54
0019 1 PCT 7 WD 4 0 28
0020 2 PCT 7 WD 23 0 101
0021 3 PCT 7 WD H38 10 0 77



NAME HEADING CANVASS DEMOCRATIC
RUN DATE:08/14/24 09:07 AM

SHERIFF

(VOTE FOR) 1

ET DT
I RE EE
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) N S RS
0022 3 PCT 7 WD H40 22 0 78
0023 FORT LEAVENWORTH 2 0 7
0024 SPRINGDALE/ALEXANDRIA 5 0 10
0025 LANSING WD 1 11 0 64
0026 LANSING WD 2 5 0 112
0027 LANSING WD 3 20 0 89
0028 LANSING WD 4 9 0 79
0029 DELAWARE 8 0 34
0030 EASTON/EASTON 13 0 26
0031 BASEHOR N/FAIRMOUNT 11 0 124
0032 BASEHOR S/FAIRMOUNT 9 0 88
0033 BASEHOR TWP/FAIRMOUNT 3 0 43
0034 GLENWOOD/FAIRMOUNT S5 il 0 21
0035 GLENWOOD/FAIRMOUNT S9 8 0 71
0036 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H38 18 0 28
0037 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H40 5 0 14
0038 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H41 3 0 7
0039 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H42 3 0 4
0040 KICKAPOO H41 11 0 33
0041 KICKAPOO H42 0 0 1
0042 RENO 2 0 68
0043 LINWOOD/SHERMAN H38 2 0 80
0044 LINWOOD/SHERMAN H42 0 0 11
0045 STRANGER H38 3 0 35
0046 STRANGER H42 2 0 22
0047 WALNUT/STRANGER H38 4 0 15
0048 WALNUT/STRANGER H42 2 0 18
0049 TONGANOXIE NORTH 10 0 82
0050 TONGANOXIE SOUTH 4 0 45
0051 TONGANOXIE RURAL 8 0 56

CANDIDATE TOTALS 390 2134
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

REPORT-EL111
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TRUSTEE SPRINGDALE/ALEXANDRIA

(VOTE FOR) 1

0024 SPRINGDALE/ALEXANDRIA 0 0 5




NAME HEADING CANVASS DEMOCRATIC
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TREASURER SPRINGDALE/ALEXANDRIA

(VOTE FOR) 1

0024 SPRINGDALE/ALEXANDRIA 0 0 15

REPORT-EL111
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TRUSTEE DELAWARE

(VOTE FOR) 1

W
R
I
T ov uv
E Vo NO
ET DT
I RE EE
N S RS
0029 DELAWARE 6 0 36
CANDIDATE TOTALS 6 36

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

TREASURER DELAWARE

(VOTE FOR) 1

W
R
I
T ov uv
E Vo NO
ET DT
1 RE EE
N S RS
0029 DELAWARE 5 0 37
CANDIDATE TOTALS 5 37

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

TRUSTEE EASTON

(VOTE FOR) 1

0030 EASTON/EASTON 2 0 37



NAME HEADING CANVASS DEMOCRATIC
RUN DATE:08/14/24 09:07 AM

TRUSTEE EASTON

(VOTE FOR) 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) N S RS

CANDIDATE TOTALS 2 37
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

REPORT-EL111

PAGE 0017

TREASURER EASTON

(VOTE FOR) 1

ET DT
I RE EE
N S RS
0030 EASTON/EASTON 2 0 37
CANDIDATE TOTALS 2 37

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

TRUSTEE BASEHOR N/FAIRMOUNT

(VOTE FOR) 1

ET DT

i RE EE

N S RS
0031 BASEHOR N/FAIRMOUNT 9 0 126
0032 BASEHOR S/FAIRMOUNT 3 0 94
0033 BASEHOR TWP/FAIRMOUNT 2 0 44
0034 GLENWOOD/FAIRMOUNT S5 2 0 20
0035 GLENWOOD/FAIRMOUNT S9 5 0 74
CANDIDATE TOTALS 21 358

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00




NAME HEADING CANVASS DEMOCRATIC
RUN DATE:08/14/24 09:07 AM

TREASURER BASEHOR N/FAIRMOUNT

(VOTE FOR) 1

ET DT

I RE EE

N S RS
0031 BASEHOR N/FAIRMOUNT 6 0 129
0032 BASEHOR S/FAIRMOUNT 3 0 94
0033 BASEHOR TWP/FAIRMOUNT 1 0 45
0034 GLENWOOD/FAIRMOUNT S5 1 0 21
0035 GLENWOOD/FAIRMOUNT S9 5 0 74
CANDIDATE TOTALS 16 363

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

REPORT-EL111

PAGE 0018

TRUSTEE BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE

(VOTE FOR) 1

W
R
I
T ov uv
E Vo NO
ET DT
I RE EE
N S RS
0036 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H38 7 0 39
0037 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H40 3 0 16
0038 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H41 1 0 9
0039 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H42 2 0 5
CANDIDATE TOTALS 13 69
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
TREASURER BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE
(VOTE FOR) 1
W
R
I
T ov uv
E Vo NO
ET DT
I RE EE
N 5 RS
0036 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H38 7 0 39
0037 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H40 4 0 15
0038 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H41 1 0 9
0039 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H42 2 0 5
CANDIDATE TOTALS 14 68

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00




NAME HEADING CANVASS DEMOCRATIC
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TRUSTEE KICKAPOO

(VOTE FOR) 1

ET DT
I RE EE
N S RS
0040 KICKAPOO H41 3 0 41
0041 KICKAPOO H42 0 0 1
CANDIDATE TOTALS 3 42
CANDIDATE PERCENT  100.00

REPORT-EL111
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TREASURER KICKAPOO

(VOTE FOR) 1

0040 KICKAPOO H41 3

0041 KICKAPOO H42 0 0 1
CANDIDATE TOTALS 3
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

TRUSTEE RENO

(VOTE FOR) 1

ET DT

I RE EE
N S RS
0042 RENO 3 0 67
CANDIDATE TOTALS 3 67

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
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TREASURER RENO

(VOTE FOR) 1

0042 RENO 53 0 17
CANDIDATE TOTALS 53 17
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

TRUSTEE LINWOOD/SHERMAN

(VOTE FOR) 1

0043 LINWOOD/SHERMAN H38 3

0044 LINWOOD/SHERMAN H42 0 0 1
CANDIDATE TOTALS 3
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

TREASURER LINWOOD/SHERMAN

(VOTE FOR) 1

ET DT
1 RE EE
N S RS
0043 LINWOOD/SHERMAN H38 4 0 78
0044 LINWOOD/SHERMAN H42 0 0 11
CANDIDATE TOTALS 4 89
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00




NAME HEADING CANVASS DEMOCRATIC
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TRUSTEE STRANGER
(VOTE FOR) 1
T ov uv
E Vo N O
. ET DT
I RE EE
N S RS
0045 STRANGER H38 3 0 35
0046 STRANGER H42 1 0 23
0047 WALNUT/STRANGER H38 0 0 19
0048 WALNUT/STRANGER H42 1 0 19
CANDIDATE TOTALS 5 96
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
TREASURER STRANGER
(VOTE FOR) 1
CHS
T
A 0OV uv
P Vo NO
L ET DT
E E RE EE
S S S RS
0045 STRANGER H38 30 0 8
0046 STRANGER H42 20 0 4
0047 WALNUT/STRANGER H38 12 0 7
0048 WALNUT/STRANGER H42 16 0 4
CANDIDATE TOTALS 78 23
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
TRUSTEE TONGANOXIE RURAL
(VOTE FOR) 1
ov uv
E Vo NO
- ET DT
] RE EE
N S RS
0051 TONGANOXIE RURAL 0 0 64




NAME HEADING CANVASS DEMOCRATIC
RUN DATE:08/14/24 09:07 AM

TREASURER TONGANOXIE RURAL

(VOTE FOR) 1

J B
EL
SA
SC
IK
C -
AM
A
G
N
U ov uv
S Vo NO
S ET DT
E RE EE
N S RS
0051 TONGANOXIE RURAL 53 0 1
CANDIDATE TOTALS 53 1

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
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NAME HEADING CANVASS REPUBLICAN
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US REP 2ND DST

(VOTE FOR) 1

NA AU FH A KI ET DT
N DN FR E D RE EE
Y G S L T S RS
0001 1 PCT 1 WD 5 9 6 2 25 0 1
0002 1 PCT 2 WD 9 7 11 3 21 0 5
0003 2 PCT 2 WD H40 4 8 5 2 17 0 2
0004 2 PCT 2 WD H41 0 1 1 2 4 0 0
0005 3 PCT 2 WD 22 3 19 3 40 0 2
0006 1 PCT 3 WD 11 8 12 2 47 0 4
0007 1 PCT 4 WD 7 3 10 1 21 0 2
0008 1 PCT 5 WD 15 9 11 0 30 1 5
0009 2 PCT 5 WD 4 6 18 7 23 0 4
0010 3 PCT 5 WD 18 16 35 5 85 0 7
0011 4 PCT 5 WD 9 7 18 2 59 0 10
0012 1 PCT 6 WD 17 12 21 7 51 0 5
0013 2 PCT 6 WD H38 8 4 7 2 14 0 0
0014 2 PCT 6 WD H40 10 5 9 1 18 0 5
0015 3 PCT 6 WD 11 9 10 3 26 0 3
0016 4 PCT 6 WD H38 1 5 7 2 19 0 3
0017 4 PCT 6 WD H41 19 15 27 ) 92 0 9
0018 5 PCT 6 WD 29 21 32 8 143 1 9
0019 1 PCT 7 WD 1 1 1 2 4 0 1
0020 2 PCT 7 WD 52 31 61 12 131 0 14
0021 3 PCT 7 WD H38 27 24 35 4 119 0 11
0022 3 PCT 7 WD H40 32 20 57 11 150 0 8
0023 FORT LEAVENWORTH 1 4 4 1 12 0 1
0024 SPRINGDALE/ALEXANDRIA 38 20 19 2 84 0 6
0025 LANSING WD 1 27 18 44 3 81 0 9
0026 LANSING WD 2 41 17 75 14 161 0 12
0027 LANSING WD 3 33 23 38 3 117 2 8
0028 LANSING WD 4 33 31 48 11 116 0 13
0029 DELAWARE 37 26 43 6 113 0 8
0030 EASTON/EASTON 40 19 43 9 93 0 17
0031 BASEHOR N/FAIRMOUNT 59 34 111 18 215 2 10
0032 BASEHOR S/FAIRMOUNT 52 21 65 10 144 0 5
0033 BASEHOR TWP/FAIRMOUNT 36 16 58 B 150 0 16
0034 GLENWOOD/FAIRMOUNT S5 10 5 29 2 35 0 2
0035 GLENWOOD/FAIRMOUNT S9 30 27 39 13 104 0 10
0036 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H38 48 24 34 5 112 0 11
0037 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H40 17 9 13 3 40 0 6
0038 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H41 10 6 7 0 45 0 6
0039 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H42 2 2 2 3 18 0 0
0040 KICKAPCO H41 46 33 69 19 203 0 21
0041 KICKAPOO H42 7 2 7 2 14 0 1
0042 RENO 48 18 49 8 105 0 6
0043 LINWOOD/SHERMAN H38 56 27 40 5 157 0 4
0044 LINWOOD/SHERMAN H42 6 4 5 2 23 0 1
0045 STRANGER H38 37 10 30 3 57 0 5
0046 STRANGER H42 15 6 19 2 48 0 2
0047 WALNUT/STRANGER H38 22 4 20 1 43 1 0
0048 WALNUT/STRANGER H42 16 5 21 1 38 0 2
0049 TONGANOXIE NORTH 45 50 72 11 155 0 4
0050 TONGANOXIE SOUTH 19 20 40 7 99 0 5
0051 TONGANOXIE RURAL 90 30 83 11 179 0 11



NAME HEADING CANVASS REPUBLICAN
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US REP 2ND DST

(VOTE FOR) 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) Y G S L T S RS

CANDIDATE TOTALS 1242 735 1540 266 3900 7 312
CANDIDATE PERCENT 16.16 9.56 20.04 3.46 50.76

STATE SENATOR 1ST DST

(VOTE FOR) 1

I GE N E RE EE

S R E S RS
0024 SPRINGDALE/ALEXANDRIA 49 73 39 0 8
0030 EASTON/EASTON 31 62 111 0 17
0036 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H38 54 97 67 0 16
0037 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H40 15 41 25 0 7
0038 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H41 14 22 33 0 5
0039 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H42 2 8 16 0 1
0040 KICKAPOO H41 76 117 173 0 25
0041 KICKAPOO H42 4 5 22 0 2
CANDIDATE TOTALS 245 425 486 81

CANDIDATE PERCENT 21.19 36.76 42.04

STATE SENATOR 5TH DST

(VOTE FOR) 1
EVM
CAE
JK HNT OV uv

FE R ET DT

FM E RE EE
P N S RS
0001 1 PCT 1 WD 21 24 0 3
0002 1 PCT 2 WD 23 28 0 5
0003 2 PCT 2 WD H40 14 24 0 0
0004 2 PCT 2 WD H41 3 5 0 0
0005 3 PCT 2 WD 45 42 0 2
0006 1 PCT 3 WD 43 40 0 1
0007 1 PCT 4 WD 22 22 0 0
0008 1 PCT 5 WD 43 28 0 0
0009 2 PCT 5 WD 31 28 0 3
0010 3 PCT 5 WD 88 70 0 8
0011 4 PCT 5 WD 64 39 0 2
0012 1 PCT 6 WD 53 58 0 2
0013 2 PCT 6 WD H38 15 20 0 0
0014 2 PCT 6 WD H40 22 26 0 0
0015 3 PCT 6 WD 26 35 0 1
0016 4 PCT 6 WD H38 24 23 0 0



NAME HEADING CANVASS REPUBLICAN
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STATE SENATOR 5TH DST

(VOTE FOR) 1
EVM
CAE
JK HNT 0V uv

FE R ET DT
FM E RE EE

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) P N S RS
0017 4 PCT 6 WD H41 85 81 0 1
0018 5 PCT 6 WD 130 108 0 5
0019 1 PCT 7 WD 2 8 0 0
0020 2 PCT 7 WD 141 150 0 10
0021 3 PCT 7 WD H38 122 90 0 8
0022 3 PCT 7 WD H40 152 121 0 5
0023 FORT LEAVENWORTH 12 11 0 0
0025 LANSING WD 1 112 60 0 10
0026 LANSING WD 2 215 100 0 5
0027 LANSING WD 3 140 82 0 2
0028 LANSING WD 4 167 77 0 8
0029 DELAWARE 135 91 1 6
0031 BASEHOR N/FAIRMOUNT 286 147 0 16
0032 BASEHOR S/FAIRMOUNT 179 108 0 10
0033 BASEHOR TWP/FAIRMOUNT 137 137 0 7
0034 GLENWOOD/FAIRMOUNT S5 50 28 0 5

CANDIDATE TOTALS 2602 1911 1 125
CANDIDATE PERCENT 57.65 42.34
STATE SENATOR 9TH DST
(VOTE FOR) 1
B G BZ
EO RE

LG E RE EE

YE R S RS
0035 GLENWOOD/FAIRMOUNT S9 148 66 0 9
0042 RENO 138 89 0 7
0043 LINWOOD/SHERMAN H38 221 65 0 3
0044 LINWOOD/SHERMAN H42 25 15 0 1
0045 STRANGER H38 108 31 0 3
0046 STRANGER H42 63 29 0 0
0047 WALNUT/STRANGER H38 65 23 0 3
0048 WALNUT/STRANGER H42 55 24 0 4
0049 TONGANOXIE NORTH 194 140 0 3
0050 TONGANOXIE SOUTH 121 63 0 6
0051 TONGANOXIE RURAL 264 127 0 13
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1402 672 52

CANDIDATE PERCENT 67.59  32.40




NAME HEADING CANVASS REPUBLICAN
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE 38TH DST
(VOTE FOR) 1
THJ
1.0
M H ov uv
0 N Vo NO
T S ET DT
H O RE EE
Y N S RS
0013 2 PCT 6 WD H38 33 0 2
0016 4 PCT 6 WD H38 37 0 10
0018 5 PCT 6 WD 211 0 32
0021 3 PCT 7 WD H38 184 0 36
0031 BASEHOR N/FAIRMOUNT 414 0 35
0032 BASEHOR S/FAIRMOUNT 266 0 31
0033 BASEHOR TWP/FAIRMOUNT 250 0 31
0034 GLENWOOD/FAIRMOUNT S5 78 0 5
0035 GLENWOOD/FAIRMOUNT S9 202 0 21
0036 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H38 202 0 32
0043 LINWOOD/SHERMAN H38 256 0 33
0045 STRANGER H38 126 0 16
0047 WALNUT/STRANGER H38 77 0 14
CANDIDATE TOTALS 2336 298
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
STATE REPRESENTATIVE 40TH DST
(VOTE FOR) 1
DB
Al
VE ov uv
ITH Vo NO
DL ET DT
E RE EE
R S RS
0003 2 PCT 2 WD H40 34 0 4
0005 3 PCT 2 WD 81 0 8
0014 2 PCT 6 WD H40 40 0 8
0015 3 PCT 6 WD 50 0 12
0019 1 PCT 7 WD 8 0 2
0020 2 PCT 7 WD 262 0 39
0022 3 PCT 7 WD H40 252 0 26
0025 LANSING WD 1 161 0 21
0026 LANSING WD 2 293 0 27
0027 LANSING WD 3 202 0 22
0028 LANSING WD 4 228 0 24
0029 DELAWARE 204 0 29
0037 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H40 77 0 11
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1892 233

CANDIDATE PERCENT

100.00
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE 41ST DST
(VOTE FOR) 1
PP
RO AR
OW T0 oV uv
BE C Vo NO
EN T ET DT
RS 0 RE EE
T R S RS
0001 1 PCT 1 WD 17 30 0 1
0002 1 PCT 2 WD 21 34 0 1
0004 2 PCT 2 WD H41 2 6 0 0
0006 1 PCT 3 WD 40 44 0 0
0007 1 PCT 4 WD 1 33 0 0
0008 1 PCT 5 WD 21 48 0 2
0009 2 PCT 5 WD 26 34 0 2
0010 3 PCT 5 WD 57 106 0 3
0011 4 PCT 5 WD 26 77 0 2
0012 1 PCT 6 WD 35 78 0 0
0017 4 PCT 6 WD H41 58 103 0 6
0023 FORT LEAVENWORTH 5 18 0 0
0038 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H41 25 49 0 0
0040 KICKAPOO H41 128 250 0 13
CANDIDATE TOTALS 472 910 30
CANDIDATE PERCENT 34,15 65.84
STATE REPRESENTATIVE 42ND DST
(VOTE FOR) 1
MS
LWN IT
A.E KI ov uv
N E EE Vo NO
c L B ET DT
E L E RE EE
Y N S RS
0024 SPRINGDALE/ALEXANDRIA 97 70 0 2
0030 EASTON/EASTON 82 126 0 13
0039 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H42 17 10 0 0
0041 KICKAPOO H42 13 19 0 1
0042 RENO 103 131 0 0
0044 LINWOOD/SHERMAN H42 15 24 0 2
0046 STRANGER H42 54 37 0 1
0048 WALNUT/STRANGER H42 41 40 0 2
0049 TONGANOXIE NORTH 170 164 0 3
0050 TONGANOXIE SOUTH 78 109 0 3
0051 TONGANOXIE RURAL 190 211 0 3
CANDIDATE TOTALS 860 941 30
CANDIDATE PERCENT 47.75 52.24




NAME HEADING CANVASS REPUBLICAN
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STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION 4TH DST

(VOTE FOR) 1
NM GMZ
AO I0E
NN NNS
CE ATI co
Yy AG 0

REPORT-EL111

PAGE 0028

M L E NB ov
A BR NR Vo NO
K A I'1 ET DT
E N EE RE EE
R 0 N S RS
0035 GLENWOOD/FAIRMOUNT S9 23 38 147 0 15
0042 RENO 23 63 139 0 9
0043 LINWOOD/SHERMAN H38 58 36 177 0 18
0044 LINWOOD/SHERMAN H42 11 5 24 0 1
0045 STRANGER H38 16 17 107 0 2
0046 STRANGER H42 15 18 59 0 0
0047 WALNUT/STRANGER H38 7 8 71 0 B
0048 WALNUT/STRANGER H42 5 11 66 0 1
0049 TONGANOXIE NORTH 40 40 248 0 9
0050 TONGANOXIE SOUTH 30 30 123 0 7
0051 TONGANOXIE RURAL 52 79 257 0 16
CANDIDATE TOTALS 280 345 1418 83
CANDIDATE PERCENT 13.70 16.88 69.40
COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2ND DST
(VOTE FOR) 1
VR
AE
VK NI ov uv
IA ED Vo NO
CA S ET DT
K2Z S RE EE
Y A S RS
0015 3 PCT 6 WD 28 34 0 0
0016 4 PCT 6 WD H38 17 29 0 1
0017 4 PCT 6 WD H41 62 99 0 6
0018 5 PCT 6 WD 99 139 0 5
0020 2 PCT 7 WD 139 157 0 5
0021 3 PCT 7 WD H38 85 131 0 4
0022 3 PCT 7 WD H40 139 132 0 7
0036 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H38 121 112 0 1
0037 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H40 33 53 0 2
0038 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H41 27 46 0 1
0039 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H42 9 17 0 1
CANDIDATE TOTALS 759 949 33

CANDIDATE PERCENT 44 .43  55.56




NAME HEADING CANVASS REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:08/14/24 09:07 AM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0029

COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3RD DST

(VOTE FOR) 1

D E It 0 D RE EE
R E N S S RS
0031 BASEHOR N/FAIRMOUNT 157 157 129 0 6
0032 BASEHOR S/FAIRMOUNT 80 106 104 0 7
0033 BASEHOR TWP/FAIRMOUNT 76 119 76 0 10
0034 GLENWOOD/FAIRMOUNT S5 20 30 31 1 1
0035 GLENWOOD/FAIRMOUNT S9 46 113 62 0 2
0045 STRANGER H38 38 46 54 0 4
0046 STRANGER H42 25 39 25 0 3
0047 WALNUT/STRANGER H38 31 36 22 0 2
0048 WALNUT/STRANGER H42 21 41 17 0 4
CANDIDATE TOTALS 494 687 520 1 39
CANDIDATE PERCENT 29.04 40.38 30.57
COUNTY CLERK
(VOTE FOR) 1
FK
RE

R S RS
0001 1 PCT 1 WD 40 0 8
0002 1 PCT 2 WD 43 0 13
0003 2 PCT 2 WD H40 31 0 7
0004 2 PCT 2 WD H41 7 0 1
0005 3 PCT 2 WD 77 0 12
0006 1 PCT 3 WD 73 0 11
0007 1 PCT 4 WD 39 0 5
0008 1 PCT 5 WD 54 0 17
0009 2 PCT 5 WD 59 0 3
0010 3 PCT 5 WD 131 0 35
0011 4 PCT 5 WD 91 0 14
0012 1 PCT 6 WD 93 0 20
0013 2 PCT 6 WD H38 33 0 2
0014 2 PCT 6 WD H40 36 0 12
0015 3 PCT 6 WD 44 0 18
0016 4 PCT 6 WD H38 37 0 10
0017 4 PCT 6 WD H41 142 0 25
0018 5 PCT 6 WD 193 0 50
0019 1 PCT 7 WD 8 0 2
0020 2 PCT 7 WD 251 0 50
0021 3 PCT 7 WD H38 173 0 47
0022 3 PCT 7 WD H40 242 0 36
0023 FORT LEAVENWORTH 21 0 2
0024 SPRINGDALE/ALEXANDRIA 143 0 26
0025 LANSING WD 1 146 0 36
0026 LANSING WD 2 278 0 42
0027 LANSING WD 3 194 0 30
0028 LANSING WD 4 215 0 37
0029 DELAWARE 189 0 44
0030 EASTON/EASTON 186 0 35
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COUNTY CLERK

(VOTE FOR) 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) R S RS
0031 BASEHOR N/FAIRMOUNT 387 0 62
0032 BASEHOR S/FAIRMOUNT 248 0 49
0033 BASEHOR TWP/FAIRMOUNT 227 0 54
0034 GLENWOOD/FAIRMOUNT S5 70 0 13
0035 GLENWOOD/FAIRMOUNT S9 180 0 43
0036 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H38 194 0 40
0037 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H40 67 0 21
0038 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H41 66 0 8
0039 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H42 24 0 3
0040 KICKAPOO H41 329 0 62
0041 KICKAPOO H42 32 0 1
0042 RENO 178 0 56
0043 LINWOOD/SHERMAN H38 225 0 64
0044 LINWOOD/SHERMAN H42 31 0 10
0045 STRANGER H38 116 0 26
0046 STRANGER H42 77 0 15
0047 WALNUT/STRANGER H38 73 0 18
0048 WALNUT/STRANGER H42 55 0 28
0049 TONGANOXIE NORTH 286 0 51
0050 TONGANOXIE SOUTH 161 0 29
0051 TONGANOXIE RURAL 314 0 90

CANDIDATE TOTALS 6609 1393

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

COUNTY TREASURER

(VOTE FOR) 1

L N S RS
0001 1 PCT 1 WD 25 22 0 1
0002 1 PCT 2 WD 33 21 0 2
0003 2 PCT 2 WD H40 29 8 0 1
0004 2 PCT 2 WD H41 4 4 0 0
0005 3 PCT 2 WD 41 48 0 0
0006 1 PCT 3 WD 54 25 0 5
0007 1 PCT 4 WD 21 23 0 0
0008 1 PCT 5 WD 46 24 0 1
0009 2 PCT 5 WD 44 17 0 1
0010 3 PCT 5 WD 96 68 0 2
0011 4 PCT 5 WD 49 53 0 3
0012 1 PCT 6 WD 63 48 0 2
0013 2 PCT 6 WD H38 25 10 0 0
0014 2 PCT 6 WD H40 32 15 0 1
0015 3 PCT 6 WD 31 30 0 1
0016 4 PCT 6 WD H38 17 29 0 1
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COUNTY TREASURER

(VOTE FOR) 1

REPUBLICAN

REPORT-EL111
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YC LR Vo NO
0 ED ET DT
L B O RE EE
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) L N S RS
0017 4 PCT 6 WD H41 87 77 0 3
0018 5 PCT 6 WD 128 110 0 5
0019 1 PCT 7 WD 6 4 0 0
0020 2 PCT 7 WD 167 123 0 11
0021 3 PCT 7 WD H38 99 118 0 3
0022 3 PCT 7 WD H40 149 123 0 6
0023 FORT LEAVENWORTH 8 15 0 0
0024 SPRINGDALE/ALEXANDRIA 90 75 0 4
0025 LANSING WD 1 83 9 0 3
0026 LANSING WD 2 123 192 0 5
0027 LANSING WD 3 90 132 0 2
0028 LANSING WD 4 120 127 0 5
0029 DELAWARE 117 113 0 3
0030 EASTON/EASTON 154 61 0 6
0031 BASEHOR N/FAIRMOUNT 217 217 0 15
0032 BASEHOR S/FAIRMOUNT 151 130 0 16
0033 BASEHOR TWP/FAIRMOUNT 139 132 0 10
0034 GLENWOOD/FAIRMOUNT S5 49 32 0 2
0035 GLENWOOD/FAIRMOUNT S9 123 89 0 11
0036 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H38 134 96 0 4
0037 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H40 40 48 0 0
0038 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H41 45 28 0 1
0039 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H42 17 10 0 0
0040 KICKAPOO H41 240 142 0 9
0041 KICKAPCO H42 20 12 0 1
0042 RENO 129 89 0 16
0043 LINWOOD/SHERMAN H38 152 122 0 15
0044 LINWOOD/SHERMAN H42 16 24 0 1
0045 STRANGER H38 71 69 0 2
0046 STRANGER H42 41 50 0 1
0047 WALNUT/STRANGER H38 53 33 0 5
0048 WALNUT/STRANGER H42 36 39 0 8
0049 TONGANOXIE NORTH 202 127 0 8
0050 TONGANOXIE SOUTH 117 66 0 7
0051 TONGANOXIE RURAL 214 171 0 19
CANDIDATE TOTALS 4237 3537 228
CANDIDATE PERCENT 54,50 45.49
REGISTER OF DEEDS
(VOTE FOR) 1
M
EA
JC RS
EO R H
FN IB ov uv
F K LU Vo NO
L OR ET DT
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REGISTER OF DEEDS

(VOTE FOR) 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0020 2 PCT 7 WD

0021 3 PCT 7 WD H38

0022 3 PCT 7 WD H40

0023 FORT LEAVENWORTH

0024 SPRINGDALE/ALEXANDRIA
0025 LANSING WD 1

0026 LANSING WD 2

0027 ILANSING WD 3

0028 LANSING WD 4

0029 DELAWARE

0030 EASTON/EASTON

0031 BASEHOR N/FAIRMOUNT
0032 BASEHOR S/FAIRMOUNT
0033 BASEHOR TWP/FAIRMOUNT
0034 GLENWOOD/FAIRMOUNT S5
0035 GLENWOOD/FAIRMOUNT S9
0036 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H38
0037 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H40
0038 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H41
0039 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H42
0040 KICKAPOO H41

0041 KICKAPOO H42

0042 RENO

0043 LINWOOD/SHERMAN H38
0044 LINWOOD/SHERMAN H42
0045 STRANGER H38

0046 STRANGER H42

0047 WALNUT/STRANGER H38
0048 WALNUT/STRANGER H42
0049 TONGANOXIE NORTH

0050 TONGANOXIE SOUTH

0051 TONGANOXIE RURAL

0001 1 PCT 1 WD
0002 1 PCT 2 WD
0003 2 PCT 2 WD H40
0004 2 PCT 2 WD H41
0005 3 PCT 2 WD
0006 1 PCT 3 WD
0007 1 PCT 4 WD
0008 1 PCT 5 WD
0009 2 PCT 5 WD
0010 3 PCT 5 WD
0011 4 PCT 5 WD
0012 1 PCT 6 WD
0013 2 PCT 6 WD H38
0014 2 PCT 6 WD H40
0015 3 PCT 6 WD
0016 4 PCT 6 WD H38
0017 4 PCT 6 WD H41
0018 5 PCT 6 WD
0019 1 PCT 7 WD
2
3

RE
TM
EA
JC RS
EO RH
FN IB
F K LU

L OR

I IN

N S
8 38
14 37
9 28
3 5
22 66
33 44
16 25
16 51
30 30
68 86
32 66
27 81
15 19
12 34
23 31
12 32
57 103
76 155
3 5
107 174
61 147
113 157
8 14
79 81
107 64
164 144
129 a1
140 99
125 98
117 91
217 209
139 141
134 133
37 37
102 108
109 114
44 41
35 36
14 13
155 204
12 19
92 122
110 161
16 25
40 99
30 60
44 40
19 53
182 141
89 89
183 192

PUBLICAN
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NAME HEADING CANVASS REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:08/14/24 09:07 AM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0033
REGISTER OF DEEDS
(VOTE FOR) 1
TM
EA
JC RS
EO RH
FN I8B ov uv
FX Lu Vo NO
L OR ET DT
I IN RE EE
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) N S S RS
CANDIDATE TOTALS 3429 4133 440
CANDIDATE PERCENT 45.34 54.65
COUNTY ATTORNEY
(VOTE FOR) 1
TT
OH
DO
DM ov uv
P Vo NO
S ET DT
0 RE EE
N S RS
0001 1 PCT 1 WD 41 0 7
0002 1 PCT 2 WD 47 0 9
0003 2 PCT 2 WD H40 30 0 8
0004 2 PCT 2 WD H41 7 0 1
0005 3 PCT 2 WD 68 0 21
0006 1 PCT 3 WD 72 0 12
0007 1 PCT 4 WD 37 0 7
0008 1 PCT 5 WD 53 0 18
0009 2 PCT 5 WD 55 0 7
0010 3 PCT 5 WD 141 0 25
0011 4 PCT 5 WD 87 0 18
0012 1 PCT 6 WD 95 0 18
0013 2 PCT 6 WD H38 32 0 3
0014 2 PCT 6 WD H40 38 0 10
0015 3 PCT 6 WD 45 0 17
0016 4 PCT 6 WD H38 42 0 5
0017 4 PCT 6 WD H41l 141 0 26
0018 5 PCT 6 WD 207 0 36
0019 1 PCT 7 WD 7 0 3
0020 2 PCT 7 WD 249 0 52
0021 3 PCT 7 WD H38 179 0 41
0022 3 PCT 7 WD H40 238 0 40
0023 FORT LEAVENWORTH 19 0 4
0024 SPRINGDALE/ALEXANDRIA 141 0 28
0025 LANSING WD 1 150 0 32
0026 LANSING WD 2 279 0 41
0027 LANSING WD 3 191 0 33
0028 LANSING WD 4 210 0 42
0029 DELAWARE 193 0 40
0030 EASTON/EASTON 179 0 42
0031 BASEHOR N/FAIRMOUNT 399 0 50
0032 BASEHOR S/FAIRMOUNT 248 0 49
0033 BASEHOR TWP/FAIRMOUNT 231 0 50
0034 GLENWOOD/FAIRMOUNT S5 69 0 14
0035 GLENWOOD/FAIRMOUNT S9 184 0 39



NAME HEADING CANVASS REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:08/14/24 09:07 AM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0034

COUNTY ATTORNEY

(VOTE FOR) 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) N S RS
0036 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H38 195 0 39
0037 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H40 67 0 21
0038 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H41 64 0 10
0039 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H42 25 0 2
0040 KICKAPOO H41 332 0 59
0041 KICKAPOO H42 29 0 4
0042 RENO 186 0 48
0043 LINWOOD/SHERMAN H38 229 0 60
0044 LINWOOD/SHERMAN H42 32 0 g
0045 STRANGER H38 120 0 22
0046 STRANGER H42 81 0 11
0047 WALNUT/STRANGER H38 77 0 14
0048 WALNUT/STRANGER H42 55 0 28
0049 TONGANOXIE NORTH 294 0 43
0050 TONGANOXIE SOUTH 166 0 24
0051 TONGANOXIE RURAL 321 0 83

CANDIDATE TOTALS 6677 1325

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

SHERIFF

(VOTE FOR) 1

K T RE EE
E Z S RS
0001 1 PCT 1 WD 29 18 0 1
0002 1 PCT 2 WD 30 25 0 1
0003 2 PCT 2 WD H40 19 19 0 0
0004 2 PCT 2 WD H41 3 5 0 0
0005 3 PCT 2 WD 51 37 0 1
0006 1 PCT 3 WD 40 42 0 2
0007 1 PCT 4 WD 25 18 0 1
0008 1 PCT 5 WD 41 29 0 1
0009 2 PCT 5 WD 26 36 0 0
0010 3 PCT 5 WD 93 70 0 3
0011 4 PCT 5 WD 70 33 0 2
0012 1 PCT 6 WD 54 57 0 2
0013 2 PCT 6 WD H38 20 15 0 0
0014 2 PCT 6 WD H40 27 21 0 0
0015 3 PCT 6 WD 28 31 0 3
0016 4 PCT 6 WD H38 35 12 0 0
0017 4 PCT 6 WD H41l 87 78 0 2
0018 5 PCT 6 WD 135 104 0 4
0019 1 PCT 7 WD 7 3 0 0
0020 2 PCT 7 WD 146 151 0 4
0021 3 PCT 7 WD H38 145 75 0 0
0022 3 PCT 7 WD H40 151 126 0 il



NAME HEADING CANVASS REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:08/14/24 09:07 AM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0035
SHERIFF
(VOTE FOR) 1
AD KL
NE EE ov uv
DD NI Vo NO
YE TN ET DT
K T RE EE
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) E Z S RS
0023 FORT LEAVENWORTH 13 8 1 1
0024 SPRINGDALE/ALEXANDRIA 76 92 0 1
0025 LANSING WD 1 90 88 0 4
0026 LANSING WD 2 185 128 0 7
0027 LANSING WD 3 137 85 0 2
0028 LANSING WD 4 133 113 0 6
0029 DELAWARE 124 107 0 2
0030 EASTON/EASTON 102 116 0 3
0031 BASEHOR N/FAIRMOUNT 236 204 0 9
0032 BASEHOR S/FAIRMOUNT 167 126 0 4
0033 BASEHOR TWP/FAIRMOUNT 166 109 0 6
0034 GLENWOOD/FAIRMOUNT S5 43 39 0 1
0035 GLENWOOD/FAIRMOUNT S9 104 116 0 3
0036 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H38 103 129 0 2
0037 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H40 44 44 0 0
0038 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H41 38 36 0 0
0039 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H42 12 15 0 0
0040 KICKAPOO H41 183 206 0 2
0041 KICKAPQO H42 8 24 0 1
0042 RENO 126 98 0 10
0043 LINWOOD/SHERMAN H38 135 144 0 10
0044 LINWOOD/SHERMAN H42 24 15 0 2
0045 STRANGER H38 87 53 0 2
0046 STRANGER H42 54 38 0 0
0047 WALNUT/STRANGER H38 41 48 0 2
0048 WALNUT/STRANGER H42 38 40 0 5
0049 TONGANOXIE NORTH 135 195 0 7
0050 TONGANOXIE SOUTH 103 83 0 4
0051 TONGANOXIE RURAL 221 174 0 9
CANDIDATE TOTALS 4190 3678 i 133
CANDIDATE PERCENT 53.25 46.74
TRUSTEE SPRINGDALE/ALEXANDRIA
(VOTE FOR) 1
GF
Iu ov uv
NH Vo NO
N R ET DT
YE RE EE
R S RS
0024 SPRINGDALE/ALEXANDRIA 145 0 24
CANDIDATE TOTALS 145 24
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00




NAME HEADING CANVASS REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:08/14/24 09:07 AM

TREASURER SPRINGDALE/ALEXANDRIA

(VOTE FOR) 1

W S RS
0024 SPRINGDALE/ALEXANDRIA 147 0 22
CANDIDATE TOTALS 147 22

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

REPORT-EL111

PAGE 0036

TRUSTEE DELAWARE

(VOTE FOR) 1

R S RS
0029 DELAWARE 187 0 46
CANDIDATE TOTALS 187 46

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

TREASURER DELAWARE

(VOTE FOR) 1

ET DT
I RE EE
N S RS
0029 DELAWARE 6 0 227
CANDIDATE TOTALS 6 227

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

TRUSTEE EASTON

(VOTE FOR) 1

0030 EASTON/EASTON 18 0 203



NAME HEADING CANVASS REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:08/14/24 09:07 AM

TRUSTEE EASTON

(VOTE FOR) 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) N S RS

CANDIDATE TOTALS 18 203
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

REPORT-EL111

PAGE 0037

TREASURER EASTON

(VOTE FOR) 1

0030 EASTON/EASTON 197 0 24
CANDIDATE TOTALS 197 24
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

TRUSTEE BASEHOR N/FAIRMOUNT

(VOTE FOR) 1

S) S RS

0031 BASEHOR N/FAIRMOUNT 399 0 50
0032 BASEHOR S/FAIRMOUNT 250 0 47
0033 BASEHOR TWP/FAIRMOUNT 231 0 50
0034 GLENWOOD/FAIRMOUNT S5 74 0 9
0035 GLENWOOD/FAIRMOUNT S9 189 0 34
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1143 190

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

TREASURER BASEHOR N/FAIRMOUNT

(VOTE FOR) 1



NAME HEADING CANVASS REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:08/14/24 09:07 AM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0038

TREASURER BASEHOR N/FAIRMOUNT

(VOTE FOR) 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) T S RS
0031 BASEHOR N/FAIRMOUNT 405 0 44
0032 BASEHOR S/FAIRMOUNT 254 0 43
0033 BASEHOR TWP/FAIRMOUNT 249 0 32
0034 GLENWOOD/FAIRMOUNT S5 74 0 9
0035 GLENWOOD/FAIRMOUNT S9 188 0 35

CANDIDATE TOTALS 1170 163

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

TRUSTEE BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE

(VOTE FOR) 1

G S RS

0036 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H38 192 0 42
0037 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H40 63 0 25
0038 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H41 65 0 9
0039 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H42 25 0 2
CANDIDATE TOTALS 345 78

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

TREASURER BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE

(VOTE FOR) 1

0036 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H38 189 0 45
0037 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H40 65 0 23
0038 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H41 64 0 10
0039 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H42 25 0 2

CANDIDATE TOTALS 343 80

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00




NAME HEADING CANVASS REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:08/14/24 09:07 AM

TRUSTEE KICKAPQO

(VOTE FOR) 1

Y S RS

0040 KICKAPOO H41 333 0 58
0041 KICKAPOO H42 31 0 2
CANDIDATE TOTALS 364 60

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

REPORT-EL111

PAGE 0039

TREASURER KICKAPQO

(VOTE FOR) 1

0040 KICKAPOQ H41 338 0 53
0041 KICKAPOO H42 31 0 2
CANDIDATE TOTALS 369 55

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

TRUSTEE RENO

(VOTE FOR) 1

S S RS
0042 RENO 188 0 46
CANDIDATE TOTALS 188 46

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

TREASURER RENQ

(VOTE FOR) 1

W
R
I
T ov uv
E Vo NO
ET DT
I RE EE
N S RS
0042 RENO 24 0 210
CANDIDATE TOTALS 24 210

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00




NAME HEADING CANVASS REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:08/14/24 09:07 AM

TRUSTEE LINWOOD/SHERMAN

(VOTE FOR) 1

AC
NH
GR
EI
LS
AT
0 ov uv
P Vo NO
H ET DT
E RE EE
R S RS
0043 LINWOOD/SHERMAN H38 216 0 73
0044 LINWOOD/SHERMAN H42 31 0 10
CANDIDATE TOTALS 247 83

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

REPORT-EL111

PAGE 0040

TREASURER LINWOOD/SHERMAN

(VOTE FOR) 1

LD S RS

0043 LINWOOD/SHERMAN H38 233 0 56
0044 LINWOOD/SHERMAN H42 33 0 8
CANDIDATE TOTALS 266 64

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

TRUSTEE STRANGER

(VOTE FOR) 1

0045 STRANGER H38 123 0 19
0046 STRANGER H42 78 0 14
0047 WALNUT/STRANGER H38 76 0 15
0048 WALNUT/STRANGER H42 60 0 23

CANDIDATE TOTALS 337 71

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00




NAME HEADING CANVASS REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:08/14/24 09:07 AM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0041
TREASURER STRANGER
(VOTE FOR) 1
W
R
I
T ov uv
E Vo NO
- ET DT
I RE EE
N S RS
0045 STRANGER H38 1 0 131
0046 STRANGER H42 6 0 86
0047 WALNUT/STRANGER H38 9 0 82
0048 WALNUT/STRANGER H42 7 0 76
CANDIDATE TOTALS 33 375
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
TRUSTEE TONGANOXIE RURAL
(VOTE FOR) 1
BDM ov uv
R.E Vo NO
Iy ET DT
A E RE EE
N R S RS
0051 TONGANOXIE RURAL 324 0 80
CANDIDATE TOTALS 324 80
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
TREASURER TONGANOXIE RURAL
(VOTE FOR) 1
W
R
I
T oV uv
E Vo N O
- ET DT
I RE EE
N S RS
0051 TONGANOXIE RURAL 40 0 364
CANDIDATE TOTALS 40 364

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00




LOCAL OFFICE CANVASS
RUN DATE:08/14/24 09:10 AM

PRECINCT

0001 1 PCT 1 WD

0002 1 PCT 2 WD

0003 2 PCT 2 WD H40

0004 2 PCT 2 WD H41

0005 3 PCT 2 WD

0006 1 PCT 3 WD

OFFICE TITLE

DEM-CMMTTMN 1 PCT 1 WD
DEM-CMMTTWMN 1 PCT 1 WD
REP-CMMTTMN 1 PCT 1 WD

REP-CMMTTWMN 1 PCT 1 WD

DEM-CMMTTMN 1 PCT 2 WD

DEM-CMMTTWMN 1 PCT 2 WD

REP-CMMTTMN 1 PCT 2 WD

REP-CMMTTWMN 1 PCT 2 WD

DEM-CMMTTMN 2 PCT 2 WD H40

DEM-CMMTTWMN 2 PCT 2 WD H40

REP-CMMTTMN 2 PCT 2 WD H40

REP-CMMTTWMN 2 PCT 2 WD H40

DEM-CMMTTMN 2 PCT 2 WD H41

DEM-CMMTTWMN 2 PCT 2 WD H41

REP-CMMTTMN 2 PCT 2 WD H41

REP-CMMTTWMN 2 PCT 2 WD H41

DEM-CMMTTMN 3 PCT 2 WD

DEM-CMMTTWMN 3 PCT 2 WD

REP-CMMTTMN 3 PCT 2 WD

REP-CMMTTWMN 3 PCT 2 WD

DEM-CMMTTMN 1 PCT 3 WD

DEM-CMMTTWMN 1 PCT 3 WD

REP-CMMTTMN 1 PCT 3 WD

REP-CMMTTWMN 1 PCT 3 WD

CANDIDATE

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

THOMAS N. KOCH

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

JASON D. CLAIRE
WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

CHRIS GREGERSON
WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

TERRILOIS MASHBURN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

REPORT-EL60 PAGE 001

VOTES

%

100.

100.

100.

100.

100.

100.

100.

100.

100.

100.

100.

100.

100.

100.

100.

100.

100.

100.

100.

00

00

00

00

.87
13

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

.63
.37

00

00

00

00



LOCAL OFFICE CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/14/24 09:10 AM

PRECINCT

0007 1 PCT 4 WD

0008 1 PCT 5 WD

0009 2 PCT 5 WD

0010 3 PCT 5 WD

0011 4 PCT 5 WD

OFFICE TITLE

DEM-CMMTTMN 1 PCT 4 WD

DEM-CMMTTWMN 1 PCT 4 WD

REP-CMMTTMN 1 PCT 4 WD

REP-CMMTTWMN 1 PCT 4 WD

DEM-CMMTTMN 1 PCT 5 WD

DEM-CMMTTWMN 1 PCT 5 WD

REP-CMMTTMN 1 PCT 5 WD

REP-CMMTTWMN 1 PCT 5 WD

DEM-CMMTTMN 2 PCT 5 WD

DEM-CMMTTWMN 2 PCT 5 WD

REP-CMMTTMN 2 PCT 5 WD

REP-CMMTTWMN 2 PCT 5 WD

DEM-CMMTTMN 3 PCT 5 WD

DEM-CMMTTWMN 3 PCT 5 WD

REP-CMMTTMN 3 PCT 5 WD

REP-CMMTTWMN 3 PCT 5 WD

DEM-CMMTTMN 4 PCT 5 WD

DEM-CMMTTWMN 4 PCT 5 WD

REP-CMMTTMN 4 PCT 5 WD

REP-CMMTTWMN 4 PCT 5 WD

CANDIDATE

WRITE-IN

PENELOPE LONERGAN
WRITE-IN

PAT PROCTOR
WRITE-IN

AREE PROCTOR
WRITE-IN
ERIC R. PRICE
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN

STEVEN E. CLAY
WRITE-IN

ELIZABETH A. CLAY

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

AMY REINHOLD
WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

JUDY BAUER
WRITE-IN

REPORT-EL60 PAGE 002

VOTES

4 100.

25 100.

0

31 83.
6 16.

32 84.

6 15.

27 100.

1 100.

52 96.
2 3.

55 100.

3 100.

2 100.

3 100.

3 100.

5 100.

6 100.

5 100.

1 100.

1 100.

4 100.

85 100.

%

00

00

78

22

21

79

00

00

70

00

00

00

00

00

00

.50
.50

00

00

00

00

00

00



LOCAL OFFICE CANVASS
RUN DATE:08/14/24 09:10 AM

PRECINCT

0012 1 PCT 6 WD

0013 2 PCT 6 WD H38

0014 2 PCT 6 WD H40

0015 3 PCT 6 WD

0016 4 PCT 6 WD H38

OFFICE TITLE

DEM-CMMTTMN 1 PCT 6 WD

DEM-CMMTTWMN 1 PCT 6 WD

REP-CMMTTMN 1 PCT 6 WD

REP-CMMTTWMN 1 PCT 6 WD

DEM-CMMTTMN 2 PCT 6 WD H38

DEM-CMMTTWMN 2 PCT 6 WD H38

REP-CMMTTMN 2 PCT 6 WD H38

REP-CMMTTWMN 2 PCT 6 WD H38

DEM-CMMTTMN 2 PCT 6 WD H40

DEM-CMMTTWMN 2 PCT 6 WD H40

REP-CMMTTMN 2 PCT 6 WD H40

REP-CMMTTWMN 2 PCT 6 WD H40

DEM-CMMTTMN 3 PCT 6 WD

DEM-CMMTTWMN 3 PCT 6 WD

REP-CMMTTMN 3 PCT 6 WD

REP-CMMTTWMN 3 PCT 6 WD

DEM-CMMTTMN 4 PCT 6 WD H38

DEM-CMMTTWMN 4 PCT 6 WD H38

REP-CMMTTMN 4 PCT 6 WD H38

REP-CMMTTWMN 4 PCT 6 WD H38

CANDIDATE
JEFF PITTMAN
WRITE-IN

HOLLY PITTMAN
WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

ELAINE GANN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

REBECCA HOLLISTER
WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

MAREN E. HART
WRITE-IN

CARL L. JOHNSON
WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

ANTONIO MONACO
WRITE-IN

ELVIA MONACO

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

CLAYNE T. BRADLEY
WRITE-IN

RACHEL BRADLEY
WRITE-IN

REPORT-EL60 PAGE 003

VOTES

41 100.

100.

100.

100.

100.

100.

100.

100.

100.

100.

12
.88

.2%
71



LOCAL OFFICE CANVASS
RUN DATE:08/14/24 09:10 AM

PRECINCT

0017 4 PCT 6 WD H41

0018 5 PCT 6 WD

0019 1 PCT 7 WD

0020 2 PCT 7 WD

0021 3 PCT 7 WD H38

0022 3 PCT 7 WD H40

OFFICE TITLE

DEM-CMMTTMN 4 PCT 6 WD H4l
DEM-CMMTTWMN 4 PCT 6 WD H41
REP-CMMTTMN 4 PCT 6 WD H41

REP-CMMTTWMN 4 PCT 6 WD H41

DEM-CMMTTMN 5 PCT 6 WD

DEM-CMMTTWMN 5 PCT 6 WD

REP-CMMTTMN 5 PCT 6 WD

REP-CMMTTWMN 5 PCT 6 WD

DEM-CMMTTMN 1 PCT 7 WD

DEM-CMMTTWMN 1 PCT 7 WD

REP-CMMTTMN 1 PCT 7 WD

REP-CMMTTWMN 1 PCT 7 WD

DEM-CMMTTMN 2 PCT 7 WD
DEM-CMMTTWMN 2 PCT 7 WD

REP-CMMTTMN 2 PCT 7 WD

REP-CMMTTWMN 2 PCT 7 WD

DEM-CMMTTMN 3 PCT 7 WD H38

DEM-CMMTTWMN 3 PCT 7 WD H38

REP-CMMTTMN 3 PCT 7 WD H38

REP-CMMTTWMN 3 PCT 7 WD H38

DEM-CMMTTMN 3 PCT 7 WD H40

DEM-CMMTTWMN 3 PCT 7 WD H40

REP-CMMTTMN 3 PCT 7 WD H40

REP-CMMTTWMN 3 PCT 7 WD H40

CANDIDATE

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

MYRON J. "MIKE" GRISWOLD

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

CHRISTOPHER A. ECKLEY
WRITE-IN

CHRISTINE OWENS

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

RONALD SIMON
WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

JEFFERY PORTER
WRITE-IN

VANESSA REID

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

ROBERT B. 0'ROURKE

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

GERARD J. OVERBEY
WRITE-IN

KAREN G. OVERBEY

REPORT-EL60

VOTES

194

189

251

254

16

10

227
13

229

%

100.

100.

100.

100.

100.

100.

100.

100.

100.

100.

100.

100.

94.
on

95.

PAGE 004

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

.26
.74

00

58
42

42



LOCAL OFFICE CANVASS
RUN DATE:08/14/24 09:10 AM

PRECINCT

0023 FORT LEAVENWORTH

0024 SPRINGDALE/ALEXANDRIA

0025 LANSING WD 1

0026 LANSING WD 2

OFFICE TITLE

DEM-CMMTTMN FORT LEAVENWORTH
DEM-CMMTTWMN FORT LEAVENWORTH

REP-CMMTTMN FORT LEAVENWORTH

REP-CMMTTWMN FORT LEAVENWORTH

DEM-CMMTTMN SPRINGDALE/ALEXANDRIA

DEM-CMMTTWMN SPRINGDALE/ALEXANDRIA

REP-CMMTTMN SPRINGDALE/ALEXANDRIA

REP-CMMTTWMN SPRINGDALE/ALEXANDRIA

DEM-CMMTTMN LANSING WD 1

DEM-CMMTTWMN LANSING WD 1

REP-CMMTTMN LANSING WD 1

REP-CMMTTWMN LANSING WD 1

DEM-CMMTTMN LANSING WD 2

DEM-CMMTTWMN LANSING WD 2

REP-CMMTTMN LANSING WD 2

REP-CMMTTWMN LANSING WD 2

CANDIDATE

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

CHUCK ALLEN
WRITE-IN

HEATHER ANN WARD
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN

BRADLEY NOLL
MIKE TULLIS
WRITE-IN

CRISTIN NOLL

DEBRA TULLIS
WRITE-IN

GENE KIRBY

WRITE-IN

SHARON L. BROWN
WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

CLAUDIA BOLING
WRITE-IN

BENJAMIN J. BRUNGARDT
WRITE-IN

LINDA SCHUKMAN
WRITE-IN

RICHARD C. ALMACK
WRITE-IN

MARY ELIZABETH WOOD
KATHLEEN WADE
WRITE-IN

REPORT-EL60

VOTES
11

153

101
0

106
1

267
4

144
133
1

PAGE 005

4.58

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

34.97
65.03

32.72
67.28

98.51
1.49

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

99.07
.93

98.52
1.48

51.80
47.84
.36



LOCAL OFFICE CANVASS
RUN DATE:08/14/24 09:10 AM

PRECINCT

0027 LANSING WD 3

0028 LANSING WD 4

0029 DELAWARE

0030 EASTON/EASTON

0031 BASEHOR N/FAIRMOUNT

OFFICE TITLE

DEM-CMMTTMN LANSING WD 3

DEM-CMMTTWMN LANSING WD 3

REP-CMMTTMN LANSING WD 3

REP-CMMTTWMN LANSING WD 3

DEM-CMMTTMN LANSING WD 4

DEM-CMMTTWMN LANSING WD 4

REP-CMMTTMN LANSING WD 4

REP-CMMTTWMN LANSING WD 4

DEM-CMMTTMN DELAWARE

DEM-CMMTTWMN DELAWARE

REP-CMMTTMN DELAWARE

REP-CMMTTWMN DELAWARE

DEM-CMMTTMN EASTON/EASTON
DEM-CMMTTWMN EASTON/EASTON
REP-CMMTTMN EASTON/EASTON

REP-CMMTTWMN EASTON/EASTON

DEM-CMMTTMN BASEHOR N/FAIRMOUNT

DEM-CMMTTWMN BASEHOR N/FAIRMOUNT

REP-CMMTTMN BASEHOR N/FAIRMOUNT

REP-CMMTTWMN BASEHOR N/FAIRMOUNT

CANDIDATE

WRITE-IN

MARTHA J. ALLEN
WRITE-IN

EVERETT B. ROGERS
WRITE-IN

TERRY K. ROGERS
AMY CAWVEY
WRITE-IN

JOHN HENDERSON
WRITE-IN

LOUISE M. BANNISTER

WRITE-IN

DAVID FRENCH
WRITE-IN

KATHLEEN H. GLEDHILL

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

JAMES CUNNINGHAM
WRITE-IN

APRIL D. CROMER
STACY DRISCOLL
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

NAOMI KILPATRICK
WRITE-IN

BENJAMIN J. SIMS
WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

REPORT-EL60 PAGE 006

VOTES %

10 100.00

106 99.07
1 .93

190 99.48
1 .52

106 49.77
107 50.23
0

75 98.68
1 1.32

1 1.33

214 98.62

210 98.59

4 .100.00

6 100.00

189 99.47

97 43.30
127 56.70

15 100.00

14 100.00

101 95.28

392 98.25

32 100.00



LOCAL OFFICE CANVASS
RUN DATE:08/14/24 09:10 AM

PRECINCT

0032 BASEHOR S/FAIRMOUNT

0033 BASEHOR TWP/FAIRMOUNT

0034 GLENWOOD/FAIRMOUNT S5

0035 GLENWOOD/FAIRMOUNT S9

0036 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H38

0037 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H40

OFFICE TITLE

DEM-CMMTTMN BASEHOR S/FAIRMOUNT
DEM-CMMTTWMN BASEHOR S/FAIRMOUNT
REP-CMMTTMN BASEHOR S/FAIRMOUNT

REP-CMMTTWMN BASEHOR S/FAIRMOUNT

DEM-CMMTTMN BASEHOR TWP/FAIRMOUNT

DEM-CMMTTWMN BASEHOR TWP/FAIRMOUNT

REP-CMMTTMN BASEHOR TWP/FAIRMOUNT

REP-CMMTTWMN BASEHOR TWP/FAIRMOUNT

DEM-CMMTTMN GLENWOOD/FAIRMOUNT S5
DEM-CMMTTWMN GLENWOOD/FAIRMOUNT S5
REP-CMMTTMN GLENWOOD/FAIRMOUNT S5

REP-CMMTTWMN GLENWOOD/FAIRMOUNT S5

DEM-CMMTTMN GLENWOOD/FAIRMOUNT S9
DEM-CMMTTWMN GLENWOOD/FAIRMOUNT S9

REP-CMMTTMN GLENWOOD/FAIRMOUNT S9

REP-CMMTTWMN GLENWOOD/FAIRMOUNT S9

DEM-CMMTTMN BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H38
DEM-CMMTTWMN BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H38

REP-CMMTTMN BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H38

REP-CMMTTWMN BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H38

DEM-CMMTTMN BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H40
DEM-CMMTTWMN BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H40
REP-CMMTTMN BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H40

REP-CMMTTWMN BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE HA40

CANDIDATE

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

KARA REED
WRITE-IN

ROY D. VILLARREAL
WRITE-IN

ECHO VAN METEREN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

JOSHUA ZENGER
WRITE-IN

HEIDI ZENGER

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

KYLE BOLING
WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

REPORT-EL60

VOTES

21

15

216

225

185

183

200

1

100.

100.

100.

100.

100.

100.

99.

100.

100.

100.

100.

100.

100.

100.

100.

99.

100.

100.

100.

100.

100.

PAGE 007

00

00

00

00

00

00

08
.92

.60

00

00

00

00

00

00

50
.50

00

00

00

00

00



LOCAL OFFICE CANVASS
RUN DATE:08/14/24 09:10 AM

PRECINCT

0038 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H41

0039 BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H42

0040 KICKAPOO H41

0041 KICKAPOO H42

0042 RENO

0043 LINWOOD/SHERMAN H38

OFFICE TITLE

DEM-CMMTTMN BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H41
DEM-CMMTTWMN BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H41
REP-CMMTTMN BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H41

REP-CMMTTWMN BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H41

DEM-CMMTTMN BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H42
DEM-CMMTTWMN BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H42
REP-CMMTTMN BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H42

REP-CMMTTWMN BOLING/HIGH PRAIRIE H42

DEM-CMMTTMN KICKAPOO H41
DEM-CMMTTWMN KICKAPOO H41

REP-CMMTTMN KICKAPOO H41

REP-CMMTTWMN KICKAPOO H41

DEM-CMMTTMN KICKAPOO H42
DEM-CMMTTWMN KICKAPQOO H42
REP-CMMTTMN KICKAPOO H42

REP-CMMTTWMN KICKAPOO H42

DEM-CMMTTMN RENO
DEM-CMMTTWMN RENO

REP-CMMTTMN RENO

REP-CMMTTWMN RENO

DEM-CMMTTMN LINWOOD/SHERMAN H38
DEM-CMMTTWMN LINWOOD/SHERMAN H38

REP-CMMTTMN LINWOOD/SHERMAN H38

REP-CMMTTWMN LINWOOD/SHERMAN H38

CANDIDATE

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

JOE BOARMAN
WRITE-IN

DAWN WESTON

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN

JIM KARLESKINT
KIRK SOURS
WRITE-IN

DEE KARLESKINT
DENISE SOURS
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN

DAVID HICKS
WRITE-IN

ROBERTA HICKS
WRITE-IN

REPORT -EL60

PAGE 008

VOTES %

6 100.00

5 100.00

3 100.00

3 100.00

320 99.07

313 97.81

1 100.00

1100.00

3 100.00
2 100.00
138 60.53
90 39.47

127 56.19
99 43.81

2 100.00

2 100.00

225 97.40
6 2.60

225 98.25
4 1.75



LOCAL OFFICE CANVASS
RUN DATE:08/14/24 09:10 AM

PRECINCT

0044 LINWOOD/SHERMAN H42

0045 STRANGER H38

0046 STRANGER H42

0047 WALNUT/STRANGER H38

0048 WALNUT/STRANGER H42

OFFICE TITLE

DEM-CMMTTMN LINWOOD/SHERMAN H42

DEM-CMMTTWMN LINWOOD/SHERMAN H42

REP-CMMTTMN LINWOOD/SHERMAN H42

REP-CMMTTWMN LINWOOD/SHERMAN H42

DEM-CMMTTMN STRANGER H38
DEM-CMMTTWMN STRANGER H38

REP-CMMTTMN STRANGER H38

REP-CMMTTWMN STRANGER H38

DEM-CMMTTMN STRANGER H42
DEM-CMMTTWMN STRANGER H42
REP-CMMTTMN STRANGER H42

REP-CMMTTWMN STRANGER H42

DEM-CMMTTMN WALNUT/STRANGER H38
DEM-CMMTTWMN WALNUT/STRANGER H38
REP-CMMTTMN WALNUT/STRANGER H38

REP-CMMTTWMN WALNUT/STRANGER H38

DEM-CMMTTMN WALNUT/STRANGER H42
DEM-CMMTTWMN WALNUT/STRANGER H42

REP-CMMTTMN WALNUT/STRANGER H42

REP-CMMTTWMN WALNUT/STRANGER H42

CANDIDATE
STUART W. SWEENEY
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN

KEVIN SHELTON
WRITE-IN

DENISE SHELTON

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

DOUG SMITH
WRITE-IN

PAULA MCENERNEY

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

LISA MARIE JENKINS

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

GARY E. GRIMES
WRITE-IN

PAMELA A. GRIMES
WRITE-IN

REPORT-EL60

VOTES

108

116

1
1

60
1

100.

97.
2.

100.

100.

100.

100.

100.

100.

100.

100.

100.

100.

100.

98.
1.

PAGE 009

00

06
94

00

00

00

00

00

00

.67
.33

00

00

36
64

60 98.36

1

1.

64



LOCAL OFFICE CANVASS
RUN DATE:08/14/24 09:10 AM

PRECINCT

0049 TONGANOXIE NORTH

0050 TONGANOXIE SOUTH

0051 TONGANOXIE RURAL

OFFICE TITLE

DEM-CMMTTMN TONGANOXIE NORTH
DEM-CMMTTWMN TONGANOXIE NORTH

REP-CMMTTMN TONGANOXIE NORTH

REP-CMMTTWMN TONGANOXIE NORTH

DEM-CMMTTMN TONGANOXIE SOUTH

DEM-CMMTTWMN TONGANOXIE SOUTH

REP-CMMTTMN TONGANOXIE SOUTH

REP-CMMTTWMN TONGANOXIE SOUTH

DEM-CMMTTMN TONGANOXIE RURAL

DEM-CMMTTWMN TONGANOXIE RURAL

REP-CMMTTMN TONGANOXIE RURAL

REP-CMMTTWMN TONGANOXIE RURAL

CANDIDATE

WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN

LANCE NEELLY
WRITE-IN

MELYNDA HARBOUR

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

RAY HAMMOND
WRITE-IN

SHERRY AGEE

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

EDWARD 0'BRIEN
WRITE-IN

CONNIE O'BRIEN
WRITE-IN

REPORT-EL60 PAGE 010

VOTES %

3 100.00
2 100.00

286 96.30
11 3.70

290 97.97
6 2.03
2 100.00
3 100.00

164 98.80
2 1.20

168 98.82
2 1.18
3 100.00
2 100.00

295 94.86
16 5.14

302 94.38
18 5.63



